PRODUCT NEWS



Please be informed of the change in the Flat Fee for UBS (Lux) Money Market Fund – CHF Sustainable.

The changes are effective as of July 3rd 2023.

You can find details on share classes involved with ISINs and relative fee change in the attached documents.

We remain at your disposal should you have any question.

Kind regards,

The information included herein is not an official notice and it is information purposes only. The information is based on third party information (mainly as received from the relevant fund manager and/or its transfer agent or administrator) and may not be comprehensive or some information which may be relevant may have been omitted. Consequently, Allfunds Bank, S.A. does not guarantee that such information is neither accurate nor complete as of the date it is received or that it will continue to be accurate or complete in the future.

This message is private and confidential and it is intended exclusively for the addressee. If you receive this message by mistake, you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please inform the sender and delete the message and attachments from your system. No confidentiality nor any privilege regarding the information is waived or lost by any mistransmission or malfunction.

Fund Name	Share Class Name	ISIN	Current Flat Fee	New Flat Fee	Managem	New Managem ent Fee
UBS (Lux) Money Market Fund - CHF Sustainable	F-acc	LU0454362921	7	10	6	8
UBS (Lux) Money Market Fund - CHF Sustainable	P-acc	LU0033502740	35	50	28	40
UBS (Lux) Money Market Fund - CHF Sustainable	Q-acc	LU0395198954	17	24	14	19